

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kalae Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway
To Kalaupapa Lookout Parking Lot

PROJECT NO.: 470A-01-00M

ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.79 MILES

DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - May 2, 2000
Maui News - May 2, 2000

BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2000

COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days

GRACE PACIFIC
CORPORATION

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0000	Roadway Excavation	300	Cu Yd	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00
209.0000	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	5,100	Ton	80.80	412,080.00	90.00	459,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	15,000	Ton	90.55	1,358,250.00	90.00	1,350,000.00
503.0020	Concrete For Tractor Crossing (Class"A")	12	Cu Yd	1,240.00	14,880.00	450.00	5,400.00
604.4260	Adjusting Water Manhole Frame And Cover	1	Each	415.30	415.30	400.00	400.00
604.4550	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame And Cover	16	Each	415.30	6,644.80	400.00	6,400.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline And Reference Survey Monuments	15	Each	115.00	1,725.00	400.00	6,000.00
621.0200	Panel For Destination Sign	58	Sq Dt	37.00	2,146.00	35.00	2,030.00
621.1400	2-1/2-Inch Square Tube for Destination Sign	6	Each	140.00	840.00	150.00	900.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-2) With Post	100	Each	56.00	5,600.00	35.00	3,500.00
621.4110	Reflector Marker (RM-3) With Post	150	Each	58.00	8,700.00	40.00	6,000.00
621.4800	Type II Object Marker	150	Each	19.00	2,850.00	20.00	3,000.00
621.5000	Regulatory And Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	8	Each	62.00	496.00	20.00	160.00
621.5100	Regulatory And Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	8	Each	240.00	1,920.00	50.00	400.00
621.5300	Regulatory And Warning Sign (Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft.) With Post	1	Each	420.00	420.00	150.00	150.00
621.6110	State Route Marker Type "A" Assembly With Post	4	Each	245.00	980.00	300.00	1,200.00
621.6112	State Route Marker Type "B" Assembly With Post	3	Each	390.00	1,170.00	450.00	1,350.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Post	6	Each	375.00	2,250.00	450.00	2,700.00
621.7610	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	7	Each	165.00	1,155.00	200.00	1,400.00

Sheet 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kalae Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway To Kalaupapa Lookout Parking Lot PROJECT NO.: 470A-01-00M ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.79 MILES DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - May 2, 2000 Maui News - May 2, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (3,600 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	\$ L.S.	\$ 2,850.00	\$ L.S.	\$ 2,700.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (61,500 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	40,500.00	L.S.	46,000.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (350 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	700.00	L.S.	350.00
629.1016	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (17,800 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	20,750.00	L.S.	17,800.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Lane	175.00	350.00	200.00	400.00
629.2031	Type "C" Pavement Marker (1,600 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	9,000.00	L.S.	10,400.00
629.2041	Type "D" Pavement Marker (1,250 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,900.00	L.S.	8,125.00
629.2071	Type "H" Pavement Marker (100 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	575.00	L.S.	650.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Marker (1,350 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,800.00	L.S.	7,425.00
636.6000	Maintenance Of Field Office And Project Site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers And/Or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	15,000.00	F.A.	15,000.00
651.0100	Excavation For Reconstruction Of Weakened Pavement Areas	2,200	Cu Yd	40.00	88,000.00	50.00	110,000.00
652.0100	Cold Planning	17,000	Sq Yd	3.85	65,450.00	7.00	119,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not To Exceed 10% Of The Sum Of All Items Excluding The Bid Price Of This Item, Field Office And Project Sit Laboratories And Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	121,748.50	L.S.	49,660.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kalae Highway Resurfacing, Maunaloa Highway To Kalaupapa Lookout Parking Lot PROJECT NO.: 470A-01-00M ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.79 MILES DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - May 2, 2000 Maui News - May 2, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bids Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka Date: July 13, 2000						
					\$ 2,248,145.60		\$ 2,283,000.00